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79.

130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

HARBOROUGH COURT
KINGFISHER LANE
HUMMINGBIRD LANE
BROWN THRUSH TRAIL
HARVERHILL TRAIL
OAK HILL COURT
WOODMERE CIRCLE
ALLEN COURT
AMBER LANE
SUMMERHILL DRIVE
TRILLIUM CIRCLE
AUGUSTA LANE
LOOKOUT COURT
BELAIR LANE
CAPRICE LANE
SAVANNAH CHASE
BAYARD COURT
LIVINGSTON LANE
McGUFFEY ROAD
HILLOWAY ROAD
FERNDALE LANE
GARLAND COURT
COMMONWEALTH DRIVE
MIDDLESET ROAD
CRYSTAL VIEW ROAD
POND CIRCLE
SCOTCH PINE COURT
WINDROW DRIVE
WINDWARD CIRCLE
RIDGEWIND ROAD
FORESTVIEW CIRCLE
WOODWATCH CIRCLE
HIGH POINT CIRCLE
DOGWOOD CIRCLE
HARTFORD CIRCLE
DUNBERRY CIRCLE
APPLEWOOD CIRCLE
HAWK HIGH COURT
CARTWAY CURVE
GREY WIDGEON PLACE
GREYFIELD COURT
PENDLETON COURT
BRITTANY WAY
EDINBURGH CIRCLE
COLONY COURT
NEWPORT DRIVE
BROWN FARM CIRCLE
SALEM COURT
BRANCHING HORN
DEVONSHIRE PLACE
WIMBLEDON COURT
MISTY MORNING LANE
CANADIANS LANDING
BRENDEN LANE
ALMOND LANE
BANYAN LANE
CROCUS LANE
DONEGAL COVE
GALWAY COVE
SHAMROCK TRAIL
TOFT COVE

WALDORF COURT
LONG MEADOW POINTE
HEMLOCK CIRCLE
TESSMER COURT
KILDARE WAY
LEXINGTON DRIVE
PROVIDENCE LANE
NEMEC KNOLLS ROAD
MINUTE MAN ALCOVE
VALLEY FORGE ROAD
ANNAPOLIS WAY
LUNSKI LANE
STAGECOACH PASS
KNIGHTSBRIDGE ROAD
HARVEST LANE
CANDICE LANE
JENNIFER COURT
TUSCANY WAY

TWIN LAKES CROSSING
CHASEWOOD DRIVE
PEEP—O-DAY TRAIL
LADINO CIRCLE
SPENSER SWEET PEA LANE
MASSIE CURVE

BUSH LANE

SCARLET GLOBE DRIVE
MURDOCK TERRACE
CRIMSON CLOVER LANE
KLONDIKE COURT
DURUM COURT
HEARTHSTEAD LANE
WILSON DRIVE
LILLIAN LANE
NORTHERN LIGHTS TRAIL
LENOX CIRCLE
TIFFANY LANE

JARVIS CIRCLE

BETTY LANE

ROS EMILY LANE
MEG GRACE LANE
CHESAPEAKE LANE
SADDLE HORN COURT
SHADOW POND DRIVE
ROYAL LINK COURT

. THOROUGHBRED TERRACE
. WILDERNESS COVE

ESTATE DRIVE
PRISTINE PINE TRAIL

. AMUR HILL LANE
. WOLF SCHOOL TRAIL

SLEEPY HOLLOW LANE
DORENKEMPER PLACE
EXPLORER TRAIL
SIERRA TRAIL

. THE PINES

FENWICK CIRCLE
BREEZY WAY
BRIDGEHILL TERRACE

. WIEDMAN WAY

RATH PLACE
HANSON COURT

. ADA COURT

LABONT WAY

. TOWNSEND DRIVE

STRATTON AVENUE
PRESWICK BOULEVARD
FRANCIS LANE
CUPOLA LANE
PICKET DRIVE
GABLE DRIVE
TICKSEED LANE
SWITCHGRASS LANE
KINSLEY STREET
CRABAPPLE LANE
VANDERBILT AVENUE
VERVAIN DRIVE
WILDFLOWER DRIVE
GENTIAN DRIVE

IRIS LANE

MILLS CIRCLE
HIGHLAND COURT
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City of Eden Praire

2020 Weight Restrictions Map

LEGEND

State/County Road (contact MNDOT or

Hennepin County for weight restrictions)

Year Round Restrictions

Location of Weight Restriction Sign

9 Ton Axle Weight (Max.)

6 Ton Axle Weight (Max.)
5 Ton Axle Weight (Max.)
4 Ton Axle Weight (Max.)

Seasonal Restrictions

All uncolored roads have a 6 Ton Axle weight limit

(9 ton axle weight @ all other times)
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EDE
PRAIRIE

LIVE*WORKeDREAM

February 2020
www.edenprairie.org

during MNDOTSs Metro Zone seasonal load limit restrictions

w

10

_A-
ABBGTT COURT
ACORN RIDGE

ADA COURT x . .(123)
ADDIE LANE

ADDINGTON COURT
ADRET COURT

ALCOVE CIRCLE
ALEXANDER COURT
ALISE PLACE

ALLEN COURT x. .(8)
ALMGND LANE x . (55)
ALPINE TRAIL

ALPINE WAY

ALTO WAY

AMBER LANE x .. (9)
AMESBURY LANE
AMHERST LANE

AMSBEN WAY

AMUR HILL LANE. .. .(110)
ANAGRAM DRIVE
ANDERSGN LAKES PKWY
ANN COURT

ANNAPQLIS WAY x. . (12)
ANTLERS RIDGE

ANTRIM COVE
APPLEWGOD CIRCLE . .(37)
ARBOR GLEN DRIVE
ARCHER LANE
ARRGWWOOD DRIVE x
ASCOT COURT

ASHBY LANE

ASPEN CIRCLE
ATHERTON WAY

AUBRIE COURT

AUDUBON CQURT
AUGUSTA LANE .. (12)
AUTUMN TERRACE
AVILA COVE x

AVON COURT

AZALEA TRAIL

AZTEC DRIVE

AZURE SKIES

-B-

BAGPIPE BOULEVARD
BAILEY DRIVE x
BAINBRIDGE DRIVE
BAKER ROAD
BALLANTRAE CIRCLE x
BALMORAL LANE
BALSAM LANE
BANYAN LANE x . .. (56)
BARBERRY CIRCLE
BARBERRY LANE

BARN SWALLOW CIRCLE
BARRINGTON DRIVE
BASSWOOD ROAD

BAY DRIVE

BAYARD COURT .. .(17)
BAYWGOD LANE
BAYWGOD TERRACE
BEACH CIRCLE

BEACH ROAD

BEACON CIRCLE
BEARPATH TRAIL x
BEDFORD DRIVE
BEEHIVE COURT
BELAIR LANE x . . (14)
BELFAST COVE

BELL OAKS ESTATE ROAD
BELLEVUE LANE
BELMONT LANE x
BELVEBERE BRIVE
BENNETT PLACE
BENTWOGD DRIVE
BERGER BRIVE
BERKSHIRE LANE
BETTY LANE x. . (99)
BEVERLY DRIVE

BIG WOQDS LANE
BIRCH ISLAND ROAD
BISCAYNE BOULEVARD x
BISHOP COURT
BITTERSWEET DRIVE
BLACK MAPLE DRIVE
BLAKENEY RCAD
BLOSSOM ROAD

BLUE CIRCLE DRIVE
BLUESTEM LANE
BLUFF RGAD

BQSS CIRCLE

BOULDER BAY RGAD
BOULDER PQINTE ROAD
BOULDER RISE

BOYD AVENUE
BRACKETT ROGAD
BRADFORD PLACE
BRANCHING HORN . . (49)
BRASSIE CIRCLE
BRAXTON BRIVE
BRECKENRIDGE LANE x
BREEZY WAY x ... (118)
BREN LANE

BRENDEN LANE .. . (54)
BRIARGLEN ROAD

G10

G5
C-D6-7
E-G6-10

H10
B-C 6-7
H10
J10
D2
A3
G10
-B2
G1
J10
3
B1
F1
A1
F&
F1
J3

x K9
A8-9
H10
F-G 2
G-H9

F 9-10

BRIDGEHILL TERRACE x . (119)..J 10

BRIDLEWOGD CURVE
BRIGHTON LANE x
BRISTOL HILL
BRITTANY WAY ... (43)
BROADMGORE BRIVE
BROOKVIEW CIRCLE

2

K10

BROWN FARM CIRCLE (L7)...09

BROWN THRUSH TRAIL x
BRYANT LAKE DRIVE
BUCHANAN COURT
BUCKINGHAM DRIVE
BUCKS WAY

BUNKER COURT

BURL OAK COURT
BURR RIDGE LANE
BURY DBRIVE

BUSH LANE x . .(86)
BUTTERSCGTCH ROAD

-

CAMBORNE PLACE
CAMBRIDGE LANE x
CAMDON HILL
CANABIANS LANDING (53)
CANDICE LANE (77)
CANDLEWOGD PARKWAY
CANOPY TRAIL
CANTERBURY LANE
CANYGON RIDGE
CAPITAL DRIVE x
CAPRICE LANE x (15)
CARAMEL TRAIL
CARDIFF LANE x
CARDINAL CREEK RCAD
CARLSON DRIVE
CARMGDY BRIVE
CARNELIAN LANE
CARRIAGE COURT
CARTWAY CURVE (39)
CASCABE DRIVE
CASTLE LANE
CASTLEMGOR BRIVE
CATTAIL COURT x
CAVALLO RIDGE x
CAVENDISH PLACE
CEDAR FOREST RGAD
CEDAR RIBGE ROAD
CEDARCREST DRIVE
CENTER DRIVE

CENTER WAY

CENTURY LANE
CHADWICK LANE
CHAMBERLAIN COURT x
CHANDLER COURT
CHAPMAN POINT
CHARING CROSS
CHARIS COURT

(k). A6
B-C9
C4-5

310
Bé6
E-F2-3

B 5-6
E&4
D10
E3
C6-7
E8

B 6-7
A6
E6
D3
E8-9
H8

D-E1-2

ET7-8
D1-2
K-9
A2
G3

G3
B
E-F9
AT
A8
A8
A3
J9
Bo
B1

CHARLES AVENUE B6
CHARLSON RGAD H&
CHASEWGOD BRIVE (81). A8
CHATHAM WAY A3
CHENNAULT WAY A1

CHEROKEE TRAIL WEST A 8-9

CHERRY DRIVE A2

CHESAPEAKE LANE x. . (102) B9
CHESHOLM LANE )8
CHESTNUT DRIVE E6

CIMARRON LANE B2

CIRRUS WAY H3

CITY WEST PARKWAY A9

CLAIRE COURT Al

CLARK CIRCLE G10
CLAYCROSS WAY A3

CLEAR SPRING LANE D2
CLOVER CIRCLE H10
CLUBHOUSE RGAD G 10
COACHMANS LANE ES
COBBLESTONE WAY x E2
COCKSPUR COURT F7-8
COLBY COURT €2

COLD STREAM LANE F-G7
COLE COURT H2
COLLEEN CIRCLE €2
COLLEGE VIEW DRIVE G7
COLONY COURT (L5) J8
COLUMBINE RCAD E-G7
COMMERCE WAY BS
COMMONWEALTHDRIVE .. .(23)... E 8
CONCGRD BRIVE J8
CONEFLOWER LANE B1
CONIFER COURT G2
CORNELL COURT F7
CORPORATE WAY C-B5
CORRAL LANE Fi
CORTLAND RGAD x E6
COTEAU TRAIL A8
COTTONWGOOD LANE F3-4
COUNTRY ROAD A3
COUNTRYSIDE BRIVE A-B3
COVE PGINTE ROAD Fi
COVINGTON CIRCLE J8
CRABAPPLE LANE x (135).. HS
CRAIG DRIVE A3
CRANBERRY LANE A2
CRANE BANCE TRAIL E9-10
CREEK KNOLL ROAD G17
CREEK VIEW LANE Al
CREEKRIBGE DRIVE H9
CREEKSIBE COURT B 4-5
CREEKWGOD BRIVE G7
CRESCENT COURT D1

CRESTWGOD TERRACE H1-2
CRIMSON CLOVER LANE. .(89) G7
CRGOCUS LANE x .. (57) G b
CRCIXWQGD LANE B1-2
CROMWELL DRIVE H9-10
CROSSTOWN CIRCLE A0
CROWFQOT COURT F7
CRGWN DRIVE B6
CROWNE CAK ROAD B9
CRYSTAL VIEW ROAD .. .(25) ES8
CUMBERLAND ROAD Fé
CUPOLA LANE x. . (129) Hé&
CURRANT PLACE D1
CURTIS LANE x D-E 3
CYPRESS LANE ES

_D-
DAHLIA CIRCLE x F7
DAKGTA CIRCLE D2
DANE BRIVE G2
DANIEL LANE A3
DANTON WAY F2
DARNEL RGAD F7-8
DARTMGOUTH AVE G8
DEBBIE LANE 1
DEER PATH F9
DEERFIELD TRAIL 1
DELL DRIVE H1
DELL RCAD A-J1-2
DEN ROAD B9
DERBY COURT E3
DEVONSHIRE PLACE .. (50) J9
DEWEY COURT F3
DIVINITY LANE cé6
DOGWOGD CIRCLE . . (34) G-H 10
DONEGAL COVE (58) D2
DONLEA LANE x B7
DORENKEMPER PLACE x . .(113) HA1
DGRIANN COURT B4
DORSET LANE H 10
DOUGLAS BRIVE F3
DOVE COURT E2
DGVER COVE D2
DRESSEN CIRCLE F3
DREXEL COURT E1
DRIFTWOGD RCAD A8
DUCK LAKE RGAD A-B2-3
DUCK LAKE TRAIL B1-3
DUNBERRY CIRCLE . . (36) H 10
DUNHILL ROAD A8
DURUM COURT x ... (91) G7
_E-

EAGLE RIBGE B1

EAST RIVERVIEW BRIVE J8
EAST STARING LANE F-G5
EAST SUNRISE CIRCLE G4
EDEN PRAIRIE RCAD A-J3-4
EDEN RCAD D-E8
EDENVALE BOULEVARD A-C5-6
EDENWGGD BRIVE 3
EDGEBRQOGK PLACE B7
EDGEWGGD COURT B4
EDINBURGH CIRCLE (4L) J8
EIDE KNOLL CL
EILEEN STREET c-D2
ELLERBALE LANE x A3
ELLIE LANE 1

ELLET CIRCLE E3
EMERALD LANE B2
EMERSON COURT H3
ENCLAVE CIRCLE x G3
ENDICOTT TRAIL F3
ENGLEWGOD BRIVE 18
ENGLISH TURN x F1
ENTREVAUX BRIVE H9
EQUITABLE BRIVE C-Dé6
ERIN BAY E1

ERWIN COURT x E6

ESSEX COURT Fé

ESTATE DRIVE x. . (108) J-K10
EVENER WAY c1-2
EVENSTON RCAD B2
EVERGREEN COURT x Ak
EXECUTIVE BRIVE D6
EXPLORER TRAIL ... (114) H1

_F-

FAIRWAY DRIVE ()
FALCONS WAY J10
FALLBROGK RGAD A8
FARMSTEAD CIRCLE H1
FAWNS WAY J10
FENWICK CIRCLE ... (117) cé
FERNDALE LANE x .. (21) F5
FESCUE COURT F7
FIELDCREST RGAD E9
FIRETHGRN POINTE E1
FLESHER CIRCLE Fé
FLYING CLOUD DRIVE A-J1-10
FLYWAY CIRCLE F-G9
FOREST HILL ROAD Bé6
FORESTVIEW CIRCLE . . (31) F9
FOUNTAIN PLACE E7
FOX RUN CIRCLE F-G9
FRANCIS LANE x .. (128) G7
FRANKLIN CIRCLE EAST C4

FRANLO RCAD E8G-J10
FREDERICK PLACE H&4
FRENCH CURVE E-2

FRIAR DRIVE H 10
FRONDELL COURT G2
FRONTIER PLACE H1
FRUITWGOD LANE H2
FULLER RCAD D&
_G-
GABLE DRIVE x (131) Hu4
GALWAY CGOVE (59) D2
GANTRY WAY J9
GARBEN LANE F1
GARFIELD CIRCLE D4
GARLAND COURT x .. (22) F5
GARRISON WAY G 10
GATEWAY LANE F3
GEISLER ROAD H2
GENTIAN DRIVE x .. (139) HS
GEORGE MORAN DRIVE B-E 2
GERARD BRIVE B-C1
GERMAINE TERRACE G8
GINAVALE LANE B1-2
GINGER BRIVE A3-4
GLACIER BAY H3
GLEN LANE D8
GLORY LANE x E3
GOLDEN RIDGE DRIVE A-B9
GOLDEN TRIANGLE DRIVE C-D 10
GOLF VIEW DRIVE B-C6
GORDON DBRIVE B-C7
GOULD ROAD F3
GRABEN COURT A3
GRAND VIEW DRIVE A2
GRANT DRIVE H-19
GREAT WATERS ALCOVE x F1
GREEN RIBGE BRIVE B-C1
GREEN VIEW COURT 6
GRENWICH TERRACE x A3
GREY WIDGEON PLACE .. .(40) G7
GREYFIELD COURT (41) 18
GRIER LANE E-F8
GRISTMILL RIBGE H-18
GROVE COURT €2
GWENETH LANE x ES8
_H-
HACKBERRY COURT G2
HALLMARK DRIVE B4
HAMES WAY €2
HAMILTON ROAD B 10
HAMPSHIRE LANE H 10
HANGVER LANE E-F3
HANSON COURT x . . (122) G2
HARALSON BRIVE G2
HARBOROUGH CGURT ..(1) A3
HARLAN BRIVE BS
HARMONY CIRCLE J9-10
HARROGATE DRIVE A-B1
HARROW WAY Fh
HARTFGRD CIRCLE x . (35) G 10
HARVARD AVENUE F7-8
HARVERHILL TRAIL x . .(5) A6
HARVEST LANE x (76) H38
HAWK HIGH COURT . . .(38) H9
HAWTHORNE DRIVE Fé
HEARTHSTEAD LANE . . (92) G8
HEATHBRGOK BRIVE A2
HEATHER AVENUE ES
HEMLOCK CIRCLE (64) D1
HENNEPIN TOWN RGAD G-K 10
HERITAGE ROAD ¢-D2
HIAWATHA AVENUE ES
HIAWATHA CIRCLE ES
HICKORY CGURT B5
HIBDEN GAKS DRIVE F9-10
HIGH PGINT CIRCLE (33) F9
HIGHLAND COURT (142) B-1
HIGHVIEW BRIVE G-H1
HILLCREST COURT B-C 3-4
HILLCREST LANE B 3-4
HILLOWAY RGAD x (20) F5
HILLSIDE DRIVE ES
HILLTGP RGAD G3-4
HOGAN WAY E2
HOLASEK LANE AT
HOLLAND CIRCLE J9
HOLLY RGAD B6
HOMESTEAD CIRCLE 1
HOMEWARD HILLS RGAD F-J8
HONEYSUCKLE LANE B3
HORSESHOE TRAIL H-18
HOWARD LANE B-C5
HUMMINGBIRD LANE x . .(3) A6
HUNTERS RUN c2
HUNTINGTON BRIVE J9
HURGN PLACE (D&
HYLAND TERRACE E9
-
IDLEWOOB WAY B2
IMMIGRATION PASS H3
INDIAN CHIEF ROAD AS
INDIGG DRIVE x H&4
INDUSTRIAL BRIVE A6
INGRAM WAY H1-2
INTERLACHEN CGURT B6
INVERNESS CURVE E2
IRIS LANE x. .. (140) HS
IRONWOGD COURT BS
IRVINE CIRCLE B-C1
ISLAND ROAD B3
IVYWOGD COURT H10
e
JACK PINE TRAIL J8
JACKSON BRIVE H9
JACQUES COURT A1
JAMES PLACE Bé6
JANINE PLACE J1
JARVIS CIRCLE (98) H8
JASMINE LANE x F8
JASPER LANE J8
JEBLICKA COURT H17-8
JENNIFER COURT (78) Bé6
JEREMY COURT B5
JOINER WAY x EB8
JONATHAN LANE H2
JOSEPH CURVE A1
JOY CIRCLE F8
JUNEGRASS LANE H 4
JUNIPER LANE H10
K-
KARA DRIVE BS
KATHRYN COURT F8
KATIE CIRCLE E1
KEARNY LANE H9
KELSEY LANE F3
KENNING ROAD F3
KENSINGTGON DRIVE J8
KERRY LANE B6-7
KIAWAH BRIVE x E9
KIERSTEN PLACE J1
KILBARE WAY (66) F2
KILMER AVENUE B2
KIMBALL DRIVE x E2
KIMBERLY LANE €1-2
KINGFISHER LANE x . . (2) A6
KINGSTON BRIVE B6
KINSLEY STREET x .. (134) E9
KLONBIKE COURT x . . (90) G7
KNIGHTSBRIBGE ROAD x. .. (75).. . H 8
KNOBLE COURT F8
KNOLLWOGD DRIVE Fé
KRISTIE LANE 1
KRUGER LANE H3
KURTZ LANE A-B 4
KUTCHER LANE AL
_L-
LABONT WAY x. . (124) ES
LADING CIRCLE x . . (83) F1
LAFGRET BRIVE H?2
LAGUNA CIRCLE H8
LAKE FALL BRIVE F9

LAKELAND CIRCLE x G1
LAKELAND TERRACE x G-H1
LAKESHORE BRIVE Ed4
LANCASTER COURT ES
LANDBING RGAD J-K 8-%
LANEWQGD CIRCLE ES
LANGDGN PLACE F5
LANGLEY COURT F6
LA RIVIER COURT G5
LARKSPUR LANE F-G 8
LAUREL BRIVE G-H 10
LAWSON LANE HS
LEAFTOP CIRCLE G10
LEANDER CIRCLE A1

LEAPING DEER LANE x ES
LEE DRIVE J9-10
LEESBOROUGH AVENUE A6

LEEWARD CIRCLE F9
LENGX CIRCLE . ..(96) F2

LEONA RGAD D8-9
LESLEY LANE B 4-5
LEXINGTON DRIVE x (67) E9
LIATRIS LANE HS
LIBBY LANE x G2
LILAC DRIVE x H &4
LILLIAN LANE . . .(94) B3
LINCOLN LANE B3
LINBEN BRIVE G-H 10
LINWGOB COURT E2

LISMORE CIRCLE B2
LIV LANE C1-2
LIVINGSTON LANE (18) F3

LOCHANBURN RGAD A-B1

LOGAN'S BRIVE A2

LONE CAK ROAD D5
LONG MEADGW POINTE .. .(63) D1
LOOKOUT COURT (13) 1

LORALEE LANE B2

LORD COURT H 10
LORENA LANE B2

LORENCE WAY cz2

LOTUS VIEW DRIVE B1

LUNSKI LANE x (13) F5
LUTHER WAY 3

M-

MACINTGSH ROAD G2

MAGENTA BAY E1

MAGNGLIA TRAIL E-F 7

MAIN STREET B3
MALLARD COURT B3
MALLORY LANE Ak
MANCHESTER LANE A-B 6
MANITOBA RCAD Ch
MANTGON LANE J9
MAPLE LEAF BRIVE B1
MARIANN DRIVE Bé6
MARIGOLD CIRCLE x F1

MARKET PLACE BRIVE cs
MARSHALL ROAD G2
MARSH RIBGE COURT B5S
MARTIN DRIVE BS
MASON'S POINTE F 4-5
MASSIE CURVE x. . (85) F1
MATTHEW CIRCLE A1

MAYFIELD BRIVE F3
McCQY COURT Fé
McGEE WAY G2
McGUFFEY ROAD ... (19) F3
MEADE LANE J39
MEADGCW LANE B3
MEADGWVALE DRIVE Fh
MEBCOM BOULEVARD E8
MEG GRACE LANE x. .(101) B9
MELISSA CIRCLE E1

MELGDY COURT B 7
MELROSE CHASE x F1

MEL'S WAY x BS
MERE BRIVE A3

MICHELE LANE B4
MIDDLESET ROAD (24) ES8

MIGRATION PASS H3
MILL CREEK DRIVE H8

MILLS CIRCLE .. .(141) B3
MILLER PARKWAY E3

MILLFGRD BRIVE F3
MINUTE MAN ALCGVE x....(70) .. E 9
MISTRAL LANE A3

MISTY MORNING LANE (52) J10

MITCHELL ROAD C-G 4-6
MOCKINGBIRD LANE x A6
MONTEE BRIVE x A9
MONTEREY COURT ES
MONTGOMERY COURT Ed4
MOGER LANE J8
MOGNLIGHT LANE 5
MOGRLAND DRIVE A-B &
MORGAN LANE E6
MORNINGSIBE CIRCLE A8
MORRAINE WAY EL
MOUNT CURVE RGAD G 8-10
MUIRFIELD LANE B-C2
MURDGCK TERRACE x. . (88) F7
_N-
NATURE LANE 1
NECHAS CIRCLE Ed4
NEILL LAKE RCAB F-G9
NEMEC KNOLLS RGAD (69) G7
NEW MARKET BRIVE E-F2-3
NEWPORT BRIVE (46) J9
NIBLICK LANE H9-10
NICKLAUS WAY x F1
NORMANDY CREST J10
NORTH EBEN BRIVE Al
NORTHERN LIGHTS TRAIL . .(95) .. F 2
NORTH HILLCREST COURT B3-4
NORTH LUNB ROAD AL
NORTH MANOR ROAD A3
NORTHMARK BRIVE ES
NORTHRUP TRAIL x F7
NORWOOB CIRCLE E3
NOTTINGHAM TRAIL H10
_0-
CAK BRIVE ES
GAK HILL COURT . .(6) B6
GAK RIBGE ROAD Al
GFFICE RIDGE CIRCLE cs
OLD SHADY GAK ROAD AS
OLD WAGON TRAIL H9
OLYMPIA BRIVE G8-9
GLYMPIC CIRCLE H10
GNTARIC BOULEVARD C-D&4
OPTUM CIRCLE = A9
OPTUM WAY x A9
ORCHARD HILL A8
GVERLAND TRAIL H1
GVERLGOK TRAIL G 10
OXBOW DRIVE H8
_p-
PADONS DRIVE B2-3
PAINTERS RIBGE G8
PALLISABES CIRCLE H38
PALMER CIRCLE E2
PALMETTG DRIVE F-G&
PARK CIRCLE D2
PARK TERRACE BRIVE A-B 4
PARK VIEW LANE B-C2
PARKER BRIVE J-K'9
PARTRIBGE CIRCLE 1
PATHFINGER BRIVE HA1
PATRICIA COURT B5
PAULSEN DRIVE €1
PAVELKA DRIVE B2
PEEP-0-BAY TRAIL x .. (82) F7
PENBLETON COURT. . . (42) 18
PENNINGTON AVENUE A1
PENNY HILL ROAD C5-6
PEPPERBINE COURT G8
PETERBORG ROAD B2
PHAETGN DRIVE 19
PHEASANT CIRCLE 1

PICHA PLACE A-BS
PICKET DRIVE x . .(130) H&
PINCHERRY LANE Hb&
PINE BLUFF COURT Fé
PINNACLE DRIVE AT
PIONEER TRAIL G-H1-10
PLAZA DRIVE C-B7-8
PLEASANTVIEW ROAD A1
PLUMSTONE DBRIVE H5
POINT CHASE x A9
PGOND CIRCLE x . .(26) c2
PGNBERGSA COURT HA1
PGPLAR CIRCLE D1
PORCHLIGHT LANE x Ha
PGRCUPINE COURT F1
PORTAL BRIVE H8
PRAIRIE CENTER DRIVE C-E 7-%
PRAIRIE LAKES BRIVE ES
PRAIRIE LANE B3
PRAIRIE VIEW DRIVE 6
PRESCOTT DRIVE F3
PRESERVE BOULEVARD E-F8
PRESTON PLACE G2

PRESWICK BOULEVARD x . (127).. . E 9

PRIMRGSE LANE x E7
PRINCETON AVENUE F-G7-8
PRISTINE PINE TRAIL . .{109) E2
PROMONTGRY BRIVE A-B 1
PROSPECT RCAD H&
PROVIBENCE LANE x .. (68) E9
PURBEY ROAD J9
PURGATORY RCAD H8-9
Q-
QUAIL CIRCLE B1
QUEBEC CIRCLE Ch
QUEENS TRAIL F5
_R-
RAINBGW BRIVE A-B &
RAINIER COURT H3
RALEIGH LANE F3
RASPBERRY HILL RCAD A8
RATH PLACE x . . (121) G2
RAVEN COURT B 4-5
RAYMGND LANE x E6
RED OAK DRIVE E-F L
RED RGCK RCAD ES
REEDER RIDGE 13
REGENCY LANE x A9
REGIONAL CENTER RCAD E8
REVERE COURT ES
RIDGE RGAD G5
RIDGEWIND RGAD (30) F9
RIGBY DRIVE 19
RILEY LAKE RCAD F-G1-2
RISEW0OD CIRCLE G 10
RIVERVIEW ROAD J-K 4-10
ROBERTS BRIVE C6-7
RGDEQC CIRCLE H3
ROGERS RCAD F-G3
RGLLING HILLS RGAD E9
RGS EMILY LANE . .(100) B9
ROSALLA DRIVE B2
ROGSEMARY ROAD B6
ROUND LAKE RGAD C-B2-3
RGWLAND ROAD A 8-3
ROYAL LINK COURT .. (105) BS
RUNNEL CIRCLE H8
RUSTIC HILLS DRIVE A2
_S-
ST. ANDREW DRIVE ()
ST. JOHNS BRIVE x A6
ST. MELLION PLACE x F1
SADDLE HORN COURT . .(103) G3
SAINT EBWARDS COURT B1
SALEM COURT . . .(48) J9
SAND RIDGE ROAD B6
SANBHILL CIRCLE E&4
SANDY POINT RGAD J7-8
SAPPHIRE SKIES H3
SARATGGA LANE E-F6
SAVANNAH CHACE (16). ES
SCARLET GLOBE DRIVE x..(87) F7
SCENIC HEIGHTS ROAD E4-5
SCHOGL ROAD x B-Et&
SCHOGNER TRAIL H3
SCHROEBER PLACE Al
SCHRGER'S FARM ROAD E1
SCOT TERRACE 1
SCOTCH PINE COURT ..(27) E8
SENECA PGINTE E1
SEQUOIA CIRCLE A3
SERENITY LANE G L
SETTLEMENT BRIVE H1
SETTLERS WAY x B1-2
SHABOW PGNB BRIVE . .(104) H 10
SHABY GAK ROAD A-B9-10
SHAMRGCK TRAIL . . (60) D2
SHANNGN COURT x E8
SHEFFIELD LANE A2
SHELBON AVENUE D3-4
SHELTER GROVE J10
SHEPHERD WAY F3
SHERIDAN LANE ES
SHERMAN DRIVE H9-10
SHERWGOD BLUFF x F1
SHETLAND RGAD G3
SHILOH COURT Fé
SHORELINE DRIVE E3
SIERRA TRAIL (115) H1
SILVERWGOD BRIVE J8
SINGLETREE LANE B8
SKY LANE H3
SLEEPY HOLLOW LANE x...(112).. B 7
SMETANA LANE C-B 9-10
SGHM COURT H3
SGNGMA RIBGE K 9-10
SORREL WAY E6
SGUTH BAY CURVE B3
SGUTH EDEN DRIVE Al
SOUTH HILLCREST COURT C3-4
SGUTH LUND RGAD AL
SGUTH MANGR RCAD A3
SGUTH SHORE LANE B3
SOUTH SHORE LANE WEST B1-2
SPENCER SWEET PEA LANEx .(84). F 7
SPOGN RIDGE H9
SPRING ROAD G-J &
SPRINGHILL CIRCLE BS
SPRUCE TRAIL D-E1
SPYGLASS BRIVE 18
SQUIRE LANE H 10
STABLE PATH G-H2
STAGECGACH PASS x .. (T4) H8
STANBURRY CURVE F L-5
STANLEY TRAIL F3
STARING LAKE PARKWAY F-G5-7
STARRWGOD CIRCLE F5-6
STEADING ROAD B2
STELLAR LANE s
STEPHENS PGINTE x F1
STERLING TERRACE B2
STEWART DBRIVE c7
STIRRUP LANE G3
STOCKBRIBGE CIRCLE x E6
STONEWOGD COURT B7
STONEY WAY 11
STRATFGRD ROAD A-B5-6
STRATTON AVENUE x . (126) ES
STRATUS COURT H3
STRAWBERRY COURT H?2
SUE ANN COURT B4
SUGAR HILL CIRCLE B1
SUMAC CIRCLE G10
SUMMER PLACE J8
SUMMERHILL DRIVE .. .(10) BS
SUMMIT DRIVE Fh
SUNBURST DRIVE B3
SUNBIAL COURT 6
SUNNYBRGOK RGAD G7-8
SUNSET CIRCLE Ak
SUNSHINE DRIVE C5

SUPERICR TERRACE C-B&
SURREY STREET H7-8
SUTTON BRIVE F &
SWEETWATER CIRCLE Fi&
SWITCHGRASS LANE x (133) .. H&
SYCAMORE COURT Fé6
SYLVAN RIDGE F3
_T-
TAFFY WAY 1
TAIGA CIRCLE Al
TALUS CIRCLE G10
TAMARACK TRAIL ES
TANAGER LANE A6
TANGLEWOGD DRIVE )8
TARN CIRCLE G10
TARTAN CURVE B-C1
TEALWQGD COURT ES
TECHNGLOGY DRIVE B 4-8
TERRACEWOGD DRIVE B4
TERRA-VERDE TRAIL x F-G7
TERREY PINE COURT D3
TERREY PINE DRIVE B2-3
TESSMER COURT .. (65) F2
THATCHER ROAD E-F 3
THE PINES x .. .(116) H1
THERESA PLACE Bé6
THORNHILL ROAD A8
THOROUGHBRED TERRACE (106) .. .G 3
TICKSEED LANE x (132) Hb4
TICONBERGGA TRAIL B-C1
TIFFANY LANE x .. (97) ES8
TILIA RIBGE = H3
TIMBER LAKE DRIVE B-E3
TOFT COVE (61) B2
TOPVIEW RCAD 1
TOWERS LANE E6
TOWNSEND DRIVE x. . (125) ES
TRAILS ENB ROAD H1
TRAVGIS ROAD H8
TREE FARM RGAD H1
TRENTGON LANE F3
TRILLIUM CIRCLE (1) Ch
TRISTRAM WAY A1
TROTTERS PATH J10
TURNBULL ROAD x H2
TURTLE POINT x F2
TUSCANY WAY x .. .(79) J10
TUSSGCK COURT F1
TWILIGHT TRAIL 1
TWIN LAKES CROSSING (80)...F5
TYRELL BRIVE A8
_U-
ULLMANN CIRCLE €2
UNBESTAD STREET A3
_V-
VALE COURT Bé6
VALLEY FORGE ROAD x .. (71) E9
VALLEY RCAD G3-4
VALLEY VIEW ROAD C1-10
VANCGUVER RGAD C4
VANDERBILT AVENUE (136). G17
VANTAGE COURT F2
VENTURE LANE D 4-5
VERMAR TERRACE BS
VERVAIN BRIVE x .. .(137) HS5
VERVOORT LANE 6
VICTGRIA DRIVE F-G5
VIEW LANE [
VIKING DRIVE D 9-10
VILLA COURT cé
VILLAGE WQGDS BRIVE E4-5
VINA LANE c7
VISTA COURT x Cé
VOGEL FARM TRAIL H1
“W-
WAGNER WAY B3-&
WAKEFIELD DRIVE B1
WALDORF COURT (62) E1
WALLACE ROAD B 4-5
WALNUT COURT C3
WARBLER LANE x D1-2
WASHINGTON AVENUE A-D 10
WATERFGRD ROAD F8
WAVERLY COURT F-G3
WEDGEWAY COURT Bé6
WELLINGTON BRIVE Fé
WELTERS WAY G 8-9
WESSEL COURT A1
WEST 62NB STREET A 3-10
WEST 66TH STREET A2
WEST 66TH STREET CIRCLE A2
WEST 67TH STREET B2
WEST 67TH STREET CIRCLE B2
WEST 69TH STREET B 10
WEST 70TH STREET B 10
WEST 74TH STREET €10
WEST 76TH STREET 10
WEST 78TH STREET B 1-10
WEST 79TH STREET B4
WEST 82ND STREET E1-2
WEST 158TH AVENUE Al
WEST 168TH AVENUE A-B3
WEST 175TH AVENUE A-B2
WEST 192ND AVENUE A-C1
WEST RIVERVIEW BRIVE J8
WEST STARING LANE F-G5
WEST SUNRISE CIRCLE F-G&
WESTGATE DRIVE C3-4
WESTGATE LANE C3-4
WESTGATE TRAIL C3-4
WESTHILL POINTE F5
WESTON BAY ROAD E3
WESTRIBGE BRIVE Fé
WESTWIND CIRCLE F9
WESTWIND BRIVE F8-9
WEXFGRD BRIVE F2
WHISPERING OAKS DBRIVE A2
WHITE TAIL CROSSING J10
WHITTINGTON WALK A3
WIEDMAN WAY .. (120) G2
WILD BUCK PASS J10
WILD HERGN PGINT H8-3
WILDER DRIVE x ES8
WILDERNESS COVE . . (107) G8
WILBFLOWER DRIVE x .(138) HS
WILLIAMS LANE €2
WILLIAMSBURG COURT ES
WILLOW CREEK ROAD B-C9
WILLOWGOD 9
WILSGON DRIVE x.. . (93) E6
WIMBLEBGN COURT (51) 13
WINCHESTER PLACE x E6
WINBRGW BRIVE . . .(28) E9
WINBSONG BRIVE E6
WINBSGOR TERRACE H9
WINBWARD CIRCLE . .(29) F8
WINTER PLACE J8
WOLF SCHOGL TRAIL x. . (111) G8
WGOOBHILL TRAIL BS
WGOBLAND DRIVE B5S
WGOOBMERE CIRCLE . .(7) B6
WGOOBRIBGE CIRCLE G7
WGODBRIBGE BRIVE G-H7
WGOBWATCH CIRCLE . . .(32) F9
WGOBWATCH CIRCLE . . .(32) FS
WUTTKE CROSSING H3
WYNNFIELD ROAD B1
WYNSTONE PASS x F2
_Y-
YELLOW CIRCLE BRIVE A10
YORKSHIRE LANE G7
_7-
ZACHMAN CIRCLE E-F8
ZENITH LANE 6

x PRIVATE STREET
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